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County 
All Cattle 
& Calves 

Beef 
Cows 

Milk 
Cows 

County 
All Cattle 
& Calves 

Beef 
Cows 

Milk 
Cows 

 Number Number Number  Number Number Number 

Accomack 
Albemarle 
Alleghany 
Amelia 
Amherst 
Appomattox 
Arlington 
Augusta 
Bath 
Bedford 
 
Bland 
Botetourt 
Brunswick 
Buchanan 
Buckingham 
Campbell 
Caroline 
Carroll 
Charles City 
Charlotte 
 
Chesapeake City 
Chesterfield 
Clarke 
Craig 
Culpeper 
Cumberland 
Dickenson 
Dinwiddie 
Essex 
Fairfax 
 
Fauquier 
Floyd 
Fluvanna 
Franklin 
Frederick 
Giles 
Gloucester 
Goochland 
Grayson 
Greene 
 
Greensville 
Halifax 
Hanover 
Henrico 
Henry 
Highland 
Isle of Wight 
James City 
King and Queen 
King George 
 
King William 
Lancaster 
Lee 
Loudoun 
Louisa 
Lunenburg 
Madison 
Mathews 
Mecklenburg 
Middlesex 
 
Montgomery 
Nelson 

200 
18,800 
3,000 

11,800 
12,400 
17,200 

-- 
89,000 
3,600 

40,000 
 

14,000 
19,000 
4,700 

600 
12,800 
23,500 
2,600 

32,500 
100 

14,100 
 

1,700 
900 

11,100 
8,400 

18,600 
8,100 
1,000 
4,300 
1,200 

(D) 
 

33,000 
25,500 
4,400 

39,000 
11,100 
12,900 

400 
6,700 

36,500 
7,500 

 
800 

14,900 
7,300 

300 
4,300 

11,600 
3,100 

800 
900 

1,800 
 

1,900 
(D) 

19,800 
13,500 
13,400 
6,400 

19,800 
(D) 

11,600 
1,000 

 
20,500 
11,200 

100 
10,100 
1,900 
4,700 

(D) 
9,600 

-- 
34,500 

(D) 
21,000 

 
7,000 
8,400 

(D) 
(D) 

7,000 
11,700 
1,500 

12,900 
(D) 

8,100 
 

(D) 
600 
(D) 

4,400 
9,900 

(D) 
(D) 

2,300 
600 
(D) 

 
14,800 
11,000 
2,300 

12,200 
(D) 

6,400 
(D) 

2,600 
13,000 
3,600 

 
400 

8,900 
(D) 
100 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
100 
(D) 

1,000 
 

(D) 
(D) 

10,900 
6,800 
7,200 
3,400 

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
700 

 
9,600 
6,100 

-- 
200 

-- 
1,900 

(D) 
200 

-- 
6,300 

(D) 
200 

 
-- 

300 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
700 

-- 
(D) 

-- 
300 

 
-- 
-- 

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

-- 
(D) 

-- 
-- 

 
1,900 

500 
-- 

7,500 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

1,100 
700 
400 

 
-- 

100 
(D) 

-- 
(D) 
(D) 

-- 
200 
(D) 

-- 
 

(D) 
-- 

(D) 
200 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

-- 
(D) 

-- 
 

1,300 
(D) 

New Kent 
Northampton 
Northumberland 
Nottoway 
Orange 
Page 
Patrick 
Pittsylvania 
Powhatan 
Prince Edward 
Prince George 
Prince William 
Pulaski 
Rappahannock 
 
Richmond 
Roanoke 
Rockbridge 
Rockingham 
Russell 
Scott 
Shenandoah 
Smyth 
Southampton 
Spotsylvania 
 
Stafford 
Suffolk City 
Surry 
Sussex 
Tazewell 
Virginia Beach 
Warren 
Washington 
Westmoreland 
Wise 
Wythe 
York 
 
Other Cntys 2 
 
Virginia 

200 
(D) 
700 

8,600 
19,000 
18,100 
11,300 
52,000 
4,700 
9,000 

400 
1,600 

29,500 
12,300 

 
500 

2,900 
31,000 
91,000 
38,500 
22,500 
33,000 
42,000 
2,200 
6,900 

 
1,700 

600 
1,000 

500 
27,500 

-- 
5,100 

67,000 
1,900 
1,700 

57,000 
(D) 

 
500 

 
1,320,000 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

8,000 
(D) 

6,300 
21,000 

(D) 
(D) 
300 
800 

12,100 
6,500 

 
(D) 

1,500 
15,300 
23,500 
21,500 
12,000 
14,900 
12,500 

(D) 
2,600 

 
(D) 
400 
500 
300 

10,400 
-- 

2,900 
19,600 

(D) 
1,000 

20,500 
(D) 

 
82,000 

 
574,000 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

(D) 
-- 
-- 

(D) 
800 
(D) 
(D) 

6,600 
(D) 
(D) 

-- 
(D) 

1,100 
100 

 
(D) 

-- 
1,200 

21,000 
(D) 
(D) 

1,300 
400 

-- 
(D) 

 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

200 
-- 

(D) 
3,200 

-- 
-- 

1,600 
-- 

 
4,500 

 
66,000 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 (D) Withheld to avoid disclosing data for individual operations. 
 1 Counties not meeting NASS publication standards (denoted by "--") are combined and shown under "Other Cntys" and included in State totals. 
 2 Livestock County Estimates Methodology located at http:/www.nass.usda.gov/Data_and_Statistics/County_Data_Files/Livestock_County_Estimates/index.php 
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